
Ottobiano Naz. 85 Junior - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 253 GAZZANO F. - KTM 1:27.937
Miglior T.

1 1:32.741 11:48:57.934

2 1:37.317 11:50:35.251

3 1:27.937 11:52:03.188

4 1:28.292 11:53:31.480

5 2:34.647 11:56:06.127

6 1:29.146 11:57:35.273

7 1:28.748 11:59:04.021

 Po. 2 - # 777 FARIOLI F. - KTM + 00.071
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.558 11:49:01.118

2 3:20.926 11:52:22.044

3 1:29.858 11:53:51.902

4 1:29.327 11:55:21.229

5 2:25.461 11:57:46.690

6 1:28.008 11:59:14.698

 Po. 3 - # 53 PIAI S. - Husqvarna + 02.300
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.788 11:49:22.676

2 1:30.864 11:50:53.540

3 1:30.237 11:52:23.777

4 4:03.067 11:56:26.844

5 1:31.226 11:57:58.070

6 1:30.804 11:59:28.874

 Po. 4 - # 217 PIACENTINI Jean Paul . - + 02.464
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.580 11:49:34.274

2 1:31.247 11:51:05.521

3 2:17.912 11:53:23.433

4 1:30.401 11:54:53.834

5 1:42.679 11:56:36.513

6 1:30.871 11:58:07.384

 Po. 5 - # 37 BRIZIO H. - KTM + 04.421
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.358 11:48:27.756

2 1:32.553 11:50:00.309

3 2:56.295 11:52:56.604

4 1:33.515 11:54:30.119

5 1:34.661 11:56:04.780

6 3:51.190 11:59:55.970

 Po. 6 - # 40 BRILLI A. - KTM + 05.078
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.809 11:48:59.437

2 1:33.015 11:50:32.452

3 1:51.250 11:52:23.702

4 1:34.280 11:53:57.982

5 1:51.922 11:55:49.904

6 1:33.991 11:57:23.895

7 1:48.682 11:59:12.577

 Po. 7 - # 71 SANNA A. - KTM + 05.599
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.377 11:49:04.750

2 1:33.536 11:50:38.286

3 1:44.940 11:52:23.226

4 1:34.355 11:53:57.581

5 2:56.844 11:56:54.425

6 1:34.299 11:58:28.724

7 1:34.092 12:00:02.816

 Po. 8 - # 75 DE SANCTIS M. - + 05.898
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.035 11:50:22.357

2 3:16.000 11:53:38.357

3 1:33.835 11:55:12.192

4 1:34.732 11:56:46.924

5 1:59.544 11:58:46.468

 Po. 9 - # 626 REGGIANI J. - + 06.806
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.048 11:49:49.847

2 1:42.692 11:51:32.539

3 1:34.743 11:53:07.282

4 1:45.007 11:54:52.289

5 2:49.671 11:57:41.960

6 1:36.018 11:59:17.978

 Po. 10 - # 513 MULE' A. - KTM + 08.279
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.013 11:48:59.968

2 1:36.216 11:50:36.184

3 1:49.781 11:52:25.965

4 1:37.757 11:54:03.722

5 1:51.946 11:55:55.668

6 1:59.218 11:57:54.886

 Po. 11 - # 101 DOGLIO G. - + 09.429
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.899 11:48:24.583

2 1:37.395 11:50:01.978

3 2:08.693 11:52:10.671

4 2:35.966 11:54:46.637

5 1:37.445 11:56:24.082

6 1:37.366 11:58:01.448

7 1:58.749 12:00:00.197

 Po. 12 - # 232 GUIDETTI S. - + 09.955
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.892 11:50:14.387

2 1:38.169 11:51:52.556

3 1:47.671 11:53:40.227

4 1:37.919 11:55:18.146

5 1:46.267 11:57:04.413

6 1:38.812 11:58:43.225

 Po. 13 - # 7 BONFATTI A. - KTM + 10.392
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.435 11:49:55.359

2 3:46.593 11:53:41.952

3 1:38.329 11:55:20.281

4 1:39.895 11:57:00.176

5 1:39.551 11:58:39.727

Fastest lap: 1:27.937 
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 Po. 14 - # 70 LEANDRI J. - + 11.319
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.725 11:49:25.081

2 1:39.629 11:51:04.710

3 3:01.177 11:54:05.887

4 1:39.256 11:55:45.143

5 1:41.538 11:57:26.681

 Po. 15 - # 9 CAROZZI G. - Husqvarna + 12.238
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.175 11:49:13.260

2 1:49.685 11:51:02.945

3 2:44.288 11:53:47.233

4 1:41.650 11:55:28.883

5 2:13.579 11:57:42.462

6 2:54.680 12:00:37.142

 Po. 16 - # 74 CUNIOLO T. - + 12.288
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.196 11:48:49.661

2 1:40.225 11:50:29.886

3 1:41.703 11:52:11.589

4 1:41.423 11:53:53.012

5 1:44.283 11:55:37.295

6 2:06.330 11:57:43.625

 Po. 17 - # 6 CASPANI D. - KTM + 12.752
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.418 11:48:25.141

2 1:41.147 11:50:06.288

3 1:40.689 11:51:46.977

4 1:41.634 11:53:28.611

5 1:56.365 11:55:24.976

6 1:45.584 11:57:10.560

7 1:46.910 11:58:57.470

 Po. 18 - # 160 BONANSONE L. - + 13.180
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.766 11:50:53.524

2 1:41.917 11:52:35.441

3 2:01.901 11:54:37.342

4 1:41.117 11:56:18.459

5 2:00.900 11:58:19.359

 Po. 19 - # 259 PELLOUX E. - + 14.009
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.946 11:49:29.002

2 3:13.511 11:52:42.513

3 1:42.394 11:54:24.907

4 1:42.828 11:56:07.735

5 1:42.417 11:57:50.152

 Po. 20 - # 999 VICINI A. - KTM + 14.156
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.552 11:49:15.294

2 2:28.530 11:51:43.824

3 1:45.460 11:53:29.284

4 1:46.376 11:55:15.660

5 1:42.093 11:56:57.753

6 2:10.075 11:59:07.828

 Po. 21 - # 44 BOANO S. - + 25.293
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.230 11:49:48.267

2 2:06.988 11:51:55.255

3 1:54.691 11:53:49.946

4 1:54.329 11:55:44.275

5 2:12.495 11:57:56.770

6 2:01.578 11:59:58.348

 Po. 22 - # 16 DELL'AGLIO M. - + 25.393
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.499 11:50:37.459

2 1:53.330 11:52:30.789

3 1:54.448 11:54:25.237

4 4:15.882 11:58:41.119

Fastest lap: 1:27.937 
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